
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
STATE BANK OF INDIA 

 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CIRCLE 
 

CORRIGENDUM -2/70358 

NIT No.  THI/AOKTM/RBO-4/PRE/2023-2024/2 

BIDDING SYSTEM TWO BID SYSTEM 

WEBSITE FOR DOWNLOADING TENDER 
DOCUMENTS 

https://sbi.co.in under the link “SBI in the 
News  Procurement News” 

METHOD OF 
SUBMISSION 

TECHNICAL BID OFFLINE/ PHYSICAL FORM 

FINANCIAL BID OFFLINE/ PHYSICAL FORM 

DESCRIPTION: 

HIRING OF PREMISES (PREFERABLY AT 
GROUND FLOOR) FOR SBI 
PULINCUNNU BRANCH, UNDER  

RBO 4 ALAPPUZHA 

https://sbi.co.in/


LOCATION: 
PULINCUNNU, ALAPPUZHA DISTRICT, 
KERALA. 

AVAILABILITY IN WEBSITE From 28.03.2024 to 29.04.2024 

LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF TENDER 
(Cover –I: TECHNICAL BID & Supporting 
Documents and Cover II: FINANCIAL BID) 

UPTO 04.00 PM (IST) ON 29.04.2024 

OPENING OF TECHNICAL BIDS 04:30 PM (IST) ON 29.04.2024 

RBO CONCERNED  RBO-4, ALAPPUZHA  

LOCATION OF RBO  
Regional Business Office-4 Alappuzha,  

Bank House, Beach Road, Alappuzha-688012 

For any clar i f ication and drawings  
please contact  

Shri. Praveen M Nair   Mob:  9447708833 
Smt. Nazia Sherin        Mob:  9447778810 

 

 

 

 

 S/d 

The Regional Manager,  

State Bank of India, 

Regional Business Office-4 Alappuzha,  

Bank House, Beach Road, Alappuzha-688012. 

e-Mail: rm4alp.aoktm@sbi.co.in  Ph: 0477-225 3371 
 

 

 
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAINS THE SAME AS PER THE 

TENDER THI/AOKTM/RBO-4/PRE/2023-2024/2 

mailto:rm4alp.aoktm@sbi.co.in

